
LYCEUM LIFE SCIENCES PVT LTD

C-1103 & C-1104, Swati Trinity, Nr. Applewood
Township, S.P. Ring Road,  Shela. AHMEDABAD 380057
SALARY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2025

Code

Name

:

:

DEDUCTIONS____________EARNINGS_________

LY-0717

REEJU P

P.F. Number : 101197878369

Department :

Designation :

Absent :  1.00

FIELD

SALES MANAGER

Amount Payable

: VELAYUDHAN P

EMPLOYEE DETAILS__________________

WORKING DETAILS_________________
Present : 20.00

Holidays :  3.00
Extra Day :

 0.00

Grade : STAFF -C

:Unpaid

 0.00

On Duty :

:Weekly Off Compen. Off : 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

Paid Days : 29

F/Name

PAN : ALJPR2308G

UAN : 101197878369

LEAVE DETAILS______________

:

:

:
Casual Leave

Sick Leave

Restricted Leav

 2.00

 0.00

 0.00

Opening_______ Earned______ Availed______ Closing_______
  4.00

 14.00

  6.00

 0.00

 0.00

  0.00

    2.00

   14.00

    6.00

Amount

BASIC      41,600.00      40,213.00 PF: :       1,800.00

HRA      20,800.00      20,107.00 P. TAX: :         200.00

SPECIAL ALLOWAN      39,800.00      38,473.00:

Gross Total : Total Deductions :     98,793.00   1,02,200.00

Monthly CTC :    1,04,000.00

Gross Earnings :Payment Mode Bank Transfer A/c. No. : 626501505058:
Less : Deductions :Bank Name ICICI BANK:
Net Salary Payable :(Rupees Ninety Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Three only)

      2,000.00

     98,793.00

      2,000.00

     96,793.00

Prepared by Sanctioned by Received by
Computer generated Slip. No signature required.OUR SOFTWARE : MARG (011-66969695)


