

LYCEUM LIFE SCIENCES PVT LTD

C-1103 & C-1104, Swati Trinity, Nr. Applewood
Township, S.P. Ring Road, Shela. AHMEDABAD 380057
SALARY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2025

EMPLOYEE DETAILS

Code : LY-0717	PAN : ALJPR2308G	Grade : STAFF -C
Department : FIELD		Name : REEJU P
Designation : SALES MANAGER		F/Name : VELAYUDHAN P
P.F. Number : 101197878369	UAN : 101197878369	

WORKING DETAILS

Present : 20.00	Unpaid : 0.00	Casual Leave : 4.00	Opening : 0.00	Earned : 2.00	Availed : 2.00	Closing : 2.00
On Duty : 0.00	Absent : 1.00	Sick Leave : 14.00		0.00	0.00	14.00
Weekly Off : 4.00	Compen. Off : 0.00	Restricted Leav : 6.00		0.00	0.00	6.00
Holidays : 3.00						
Extra Day : 0.00	Paid Days : 29					

EARNINGS

BASIC : 41,600.00	Payable : 40,213.00	DEDUCTIONS	Amount
HRA : 20,800.00	20,107.00	PF :	1,800.00
SPECIAL ALLOWAN : 39,800.00	38,473.00	P. TAX :	200.00
Gross Total : 1,02,200.00	98,793.00	Total Deductions :	2,000.00
Monthly CTC : 1,04,000.00		Gross Earnings :	98,793.00

Payment Mode : Bank Transfer A/c. No. : 626501505058
Bank Name : ICICI BANK
(Rupees Ninety Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Three only)

Less : Deductions :	2,000.00
Net Salary Payable :	96,793.00

Prepared by

Sanctioned by

Received by

OUR SOFTWARE : MARG (011-66969695)

Computer generated Slip. No signature required.